RESP
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV

AP RNR 4110 001 AF
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

COLLEGE TOTAL

CRED

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE

14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER INTERSESSION 2015

CNT

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE

LLU

SCH

EXCLUDES AUDITS

PROGRAM S4650809

ULU
CNT SCH
10 40.0
10 40.0
10 40.0

MASTERS

CNT

SCH

SP PROF

CNT

SCH

12:34 Thursday, August 6, 20

DOCTORAL

CNT

SCH

10

10

10

TOTAL

15

SCH
40.0
40.0

40.0

1



RESP
UNIT

DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV
ACCT 2001 001

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

MKT 3410 001

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

COLLEGE TOTAL

CRED

3.0

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE

23

23

26

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE
EXCLUDES AUDITS

14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER INTERSESSION 2015
PROGRAM S4650809

LLU

SCH
69.0
69.0

9.0

9.0
78.0

ULU
CNT SCH
22 66.0
22 66.0
59 177.0
59 177.0
81 243.0

MASTERS

CNT

SCH

SP PROF

CNT

SCH

12:34 Thursday, August 6, 2015

DOCTORAL

CNT

SCH

TOTAL
CNT SCH
45 135.0
45 135.0
62 186.0
62 186.0
107 321.0
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RESP
UNIT

DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV

HRE 2723 001 WB

DEPARTMENT TOTAL
KIN 2526 001
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

COLLEGE TOTAL

CRED

3.0

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE

14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER INTERSESSION 2015

CNT
13
13

20

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE

LLU

SCH
39.0
39.0
21.0
21.0

60.0

EXCLUDES AUDITS

PROGRAM S4650809

ULu
CNT SCH
7 21.0
7 21.0
12 36.0
12 36.0
19 57.0

MASTERS

CNT

SCH

SP PROF

CNT

SCH

12:34 Thursday, August

DOCTORAL
CNT SCH

20
20
18
19
39

6, 2015

TOTAL
SCH

60.0
60.0
57.0
57.0
117.0
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RESP
UNIT

DEPT CRSE
CMST 2064
DEPARTMENT
ENGL 3002
DEPARTMENT
PHIL 1021
DEPARTMENT
POLI 2053
DEPARTMENT

PSYC 2060
PSYC 4035

DEPARTMENT
socL 2511
SOCL 4091
SOCL 4321

DEPARTMENT

SEC SES LOC DELV
001
TOTAL
001
TOTAL
001
TOTAL
001
TOTAL

001
001

TOTAL
001
001
001

TOTAL

COLLEGE TOTAL

CRED

3.0

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE

12:34 Thursday, August

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE

EXCLUDES AUDITS

14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER INTERSESSION 2015

CNT

11

i 0 #

10
43

LLU
SCH

21.0
21..0

24.0
24.0
21.0
21.0
33.0

33.0
27.0

3.0
30.0

129.0

PROGRAM S4650809

15
15
11

11

11
22

33
10
11
14
35

111

SCH
45.0
45.0
33.0
33.0
24.0
24.0
27.0
27.0

33.0
66.0

99.0
30.0
33.0
42.0
105.0

333.0

MASTERS
CNT SCH

SP PROF
CNT SCH

DOCTORAL
CNT SCH

CNT
22
22
11
11
16
16
16
16

22
23

45
19
12
14
45

155

6, 2015

TOTAL
SCH

66.0
66.0
33.0
33.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0

66.0
69.0

135.0
57.0
36.0
42.0

135.0

465.0
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LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE 12:34 Thursday, August 6, 2015 5

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE
EXCLUDES AUDITS
14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER INTERSESSION 2015
PROGRAM S4650809

RESP LLU ULU MASTERS SP PROF DOCTORAL TOTAL
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV CRED CNT SCH CNT SCH CNT SCH CNT SCH CNT SCH CNT SCH
CHEM 1201 001 3.0 12 36.0 3 9.0 15 45.0
DEPARTMENT TOTAL 12 36.0 3 9.0 15 45.0
MATH 1100 001 3.0 9 27.0 12 36.0 21 63.0
DEPARTMENT TOTAL 9 27.0 12 36.0 21 63.0
COLLEGE TOTAL 21 63.0 15 45.0 36 108.0

GRAND TOTAL 110 330.0 236 718.0 1 3.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 347 1051.0






